Start Time End Time Duration

9:30

10:00 10:10 0:10
10:10 11:00 0:50
11:00 11:10 0:10
11:10 11:20 0:10
11:20 11:40 0:20
11:40 12:00 0:20
12:00 12:45 0:45
12:45 1:00 0:15
1:00 1:45 0:45
1:45 2:00 0:15
2:00 2:20 0:20
2:20 2:30 0:10
2:30 2:50 0:20
2:50 3:00 0:10
3:00 3:20 0:20
3:20 3:30 0:10
3:30 4:00 0:30

Activity
Buses/Attendees arrive

Welcome & Introductions
Training

Commute to the Capitol
Navigate to Office Visit #1
Office Visit #1

Walk to Southwest Lawn

Press Conference

Commute back to Texas Trib. Building
Lunch

Return to the Capitol
Office Visit #2

Commute to Office Visit #3
Office Visit #3

Commute to Office Vlsit #4
Office Visit #4

Bio breaks before departure

Departures

Location

Texas Tribune Building
919 Congress Ave. 6th Floor
Austin 78701

Texas State Capitol
1100 Congress Ave.
Austin 78701

Capitol’s Southwest Lawn
Please use the South entrance/exit
doors

Texas Tribune Building
919 Congress Ave. 6th Floor
Austin 78701

Texas State Capitol
1100 Congress Ave.
Austin 78701

Texas State Capitol

1100 Congress Ave.

Austin 78701

For commuters: please use East
entrance/exit doors to the bus lane
on Brazos St.



